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                              BEGINNING CHECK DATE      : 08/01/12 
 
                              ENDING CHECK DATE         : 08/31/12 
 
                              ORG NAME FOR EXTRACT FILE : JOCO 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    44      89852      $204606.52     08/14/12    02663            1  SOUTHWESTERN CORRECTIONAL LLC                 VOIDED 
                        14617.32      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE RETRO LAREDO                08/2012 RETRO 
                        40755.28      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE RETRO TRANSPORT 
                       149233.92      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE RETRO DETENTION 
 
    44      90123      $204606.52     08/14/12    02663            1  SOUTHWESTERN CORRECTIONAL LLC                 CLEARED 
                        14617.32      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE TRANSPORT LAREDO RETRO      08/2012 - RETRO 
                        40755.28      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE TRANSPORT RETRO 
                       149233.92      010-561-5830-00-00-00-LE    ICE DETENTION RETRO 
 
    44      90352         $659.63     08/28/12    04214            0  CLEBURNE PATHOLOGY,PA                         CLEARED 
                           21.85      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    BUSTOS,JUAN                     HCB00001303501* 
                           19.45      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GOODSPEED,TABATHA               HCB00001524101* 
                          148.48      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GOODSPEED,TABATHA               HCB00001524101*1 
                           77.85      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801* 
                          256.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801*1 
                           73.55      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801*2 
                           53.25      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801*3 
                            9.20      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801*4 
 
    44   20120866         $168.72     08/28/12    04110            0  BILL CALDWELL                                 CLEARED 
                          168.72      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         081712CALDWELL 
 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    94      89845         $350.77     08/10/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89846         $147.66     08/10/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       CLEARED 
                          147.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89847         $443.14     08/10/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94      89848         $506.73     08/10/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89849         $749.54     08/10/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94      89850         $537.00     08/10/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          537.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89851         $188.00     08/10/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 



                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94      90124         $350.77     08/24/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
 
    94      90125         $111.40     08/24/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       VOIDED 
                          111.40      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
 
    94      90126         $443.14     08/24/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94      90127         $506.73     08/24/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
 
    94      90128         $749.54     08/24/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94      90129         $535.35     08/24/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          535.35      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
 
    94      90130         $188.00     08/24/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901893         $304.10     08/06/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                          122.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    ELECTION PR FOR 08/06/12        ELEC PR 080612 
                          181.29      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    ELECTION PR FOR 08/06/12 
 
    94     901894          $84.80     08/06/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                           42.40      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    ELECTION PR FOR 08/06/12        ELEC PR 080612 
                           42.40      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    ELECTION PR FOR 08/06/12 
 
    94     901895        $4164.14     08/10/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2123.93      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                          454.62      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          344.77      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          117.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94     901896       $16451.08     08/24/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                        13952.67      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           24.51      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          107.98      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          700.12      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          657.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          255.51      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           33.13      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          105.12      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           77.07      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          537.49      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94     901897       $89739.28     08/10/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25769.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                         2718.13      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          614.01      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          230.84      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          133.00      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1620.76      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          449.50      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          772.40      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          912.79      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          792.79      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           72.17      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          131.02      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           55.45      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          284.06      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          417.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
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                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          362.60      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1694.92      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          374.80      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          290.08      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          313.30      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          287.10      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2886.90      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2698.57      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1183.48      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          566.22      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          282.11      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1920.98      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           31.05      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          369.18      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          310.23      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          304.91      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          255.41      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          327.67      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           84.36      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           90.35      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          190.50      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         9504.35      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1309.20      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          421.77      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          131.41      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          140.67      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          928.82      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           87.10      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          198.55      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          100.33      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           87.90      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           97.60      010-624-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          232.22      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          253.52      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          256.94      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           49.80      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           73.51      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1215.67      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1794.56      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1117.36      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1649.42      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1364.50      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2014.30      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1513.76      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2234.60      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          199.62      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          294.68      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          229.04      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
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                          344.74      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          151.84      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          224.15      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           79.45      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          117.28      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          745.92      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          981.85      902-592-5215-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         3596.16      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         4647.52      922-571-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          153.77      922-574-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          253.32      922-575-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           17.73      922-577-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           10.76      922-578-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          225.60      922-579-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           63.23      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           93.33      934-560-5215-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           57.02      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           84.18      941-560-5215-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94     901898       $90202.44     08/10/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        65697.35      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           49.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2705.50      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         3018.78      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         3030.54      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         3614.29      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          565.22      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          488.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          134.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          459.84      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          141.08      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2237.11      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         7688.62      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          159.62      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          160.38      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94     901899       $25023.44     08/10/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8896.64      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                          635.70      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          143.59      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           53.99      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           31.10      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          379.05      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          105.12      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          180.64      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          213.48      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 11:23            PAGE     7 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 08/01/12 - 08/31/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          185.41      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           16.88      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           30.65      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           12.97      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           66.43      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           97.54      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           84.80      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          396.39      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           87.66      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           67.85      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           73.27      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           67.15      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          675.17      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          631.11      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          276.77      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          132.43      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           65.98      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          449.24      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            7.26      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           86.33      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           72.56      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           71.31      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           59.73      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           76.63      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           19.73      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           21.13      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           44.55      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2222.75      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          306.18      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           98.64      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           30.73      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           32.90      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          217.22      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           20.37      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           46.45      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           23.47      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           20.56      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           22.82      010-624-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           54.31      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           59.29      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           60.09      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           17.19      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           17.19      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          419.69      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          419.69      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          385.75      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          385.75      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          471.08      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
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                          471.08      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          522.63      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          522.63      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           68.91      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           68.91      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           79.08      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           80.63      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           52.42      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           52.42      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           27.43      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           27.43      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          257.52      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          229.64      902-592-5216-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1241.56      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1086.90      922-571-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           35.96      922-574-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           59.25      922-575-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            4.14      922-577-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            2.52      922-578-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           52.79      922-579-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           21.83      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           21.83      934-560-5216-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           19.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           19.69      941-560-5216-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94     901900        $4047.97     08/24/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2123.93      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                          454.62      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          228.60      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          117.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901901      $309977.93     08/24/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                         8467.74      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                         3255.03      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3668.64      010-510-5212-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        22668.32      010-000-2100-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2260.00-     010-000-4700-MR-00-00-MR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        20177.52      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3057.20      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        11005.92      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                         3668.64      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        12228.80      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3057.20      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        12840.24      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        10394.48      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         6725.84      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3057.20      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        13451.68      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1834.32      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        56863.92      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         9171.60      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2445.76      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         4280.08      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-624-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         9171.60      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          555.82      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         9171.60      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          547.20      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        12840.24      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        11005.92      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                         2445.76      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1222.88      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          372.94      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         4891.52      902-592-5202-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      934-560-5202-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          611.44      941-560-5202-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901902       $92523.49     08/24/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        26221.47      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                         2776.32      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          623.81      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          234.10      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          149.65      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1676.31      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          456.53      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          802.48      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          810.89      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          692.52      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           72.71      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          131.56      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           58.49      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          373.30      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          421.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          365.08      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1727.18      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          381.90      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          325.91      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          314.43      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          309.51      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2819.36      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2618.26      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          226.49      010-477-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1197.78      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          554.82      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          278.13      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1947.42      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           31.05      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          340.22      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          332.35      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          327.06      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          290.75      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          349.79      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           87.97      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           93.98      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          206.60      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         9649.52      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1376.86      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                          427.49      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          133.89      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          145.22      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1039.17      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           92.68      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          205.69      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          105.91      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           94.23      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          103.18      010-624-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          258.88      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          226.15      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          264.48      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           50.83      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           75.03      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1212.79      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1790.31      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1174.12      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1733.25      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1356.63      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2002.66      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1504.62      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2221.10      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          204.18      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          301.42      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          233.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          351.26      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          155.08      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          228.92      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           79.79      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          117.78      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          750.64      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          905.58      902-592-5215-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         4202.76      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         5408.98      922-571-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          187.74      922-574-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          315.43      922-575-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           22.08      922-577-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           13.15      922-578-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          256.82      922-579-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           68.69      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          101.39      934-560-5215-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           62.48      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           92.24      941-560-5215-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901903       $95037.81     08/24/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        67980.58      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           51.88      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                         2714.11      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3224.41      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3046.33      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3627.07      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          580.47      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          506.47      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          135.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          475.10      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          142.28      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2293.13      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         9850.70      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          178.45      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          179.66      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901904       $25799.70     08/24/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         9052.56      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                          649.31      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          145.88      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           54.75      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           35.00      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          392.03      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          106.77      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          187.69      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          189.64      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          161.96      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           17.00      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           30.77      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           13.68      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           87.31      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           98.47      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           85.38      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          403.97      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           89.31      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           76.23      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           73.53      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           72.39      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          659.36      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          612.34      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           52.97      010-477-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          280.13      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          129.77      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           65.04      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          455.43      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.26      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           79.56      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           77.73      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           76.49      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           67.99      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                           81.79      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           20.57      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           21.98      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           48.31      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2256.63      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          322.02      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           99.97      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           31.31      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           33.97      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          243.03      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           21.68      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           48.12      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           24.77      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           22.05      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           24.12      010-624-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           60.54      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           52.89      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           61.86      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           17.55      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           17.55      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          418.69      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          418.69      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          405.37      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          405.37      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          468.35      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          468.35      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          519.48      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          519.48      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           70.50      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           70.50      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           80.56      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           82.15      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           53.54      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           53.54      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           27.54      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           27.54      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          259.18      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          211.81      902-592-5216-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1450.95      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1264.96      922-571-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           43.91      922-574-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           73.76      922-575-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.17      922-577-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.07      922-578-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           60.08      922-579-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           23.71      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           23.71      934-560-5216-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           21.57      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           21.57      941-560-5216-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901905       $12456.36     08/24/12    00684            0  TDCJ-CASHIER'S OFFICE                         CLEARED 
                           13.94      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                        12442.42      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94     901906         $966.60     08/24/12    00684            0  TDCJ-CASHIER'S OFFICE                         CLEARED 
                          966.60      102-570-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412*PAYROLL 
 
    94   20120763         $155.00     08/10/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94   20120764        $3810.50     08/10/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         2730.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           25.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          830.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
 
    94   20120818        $4365.80     08/24/12    00391            0  AETNA USHEALTH VOLUNTARY LIFE                 CLEARED 
                         2838.56      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           21.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           96.99      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          127.83      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          100.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           82.03      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            4.25      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            9.88      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           43.16      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           20.96      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          176.40      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           59.96      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            8.18      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           33.34      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           12.32      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            8.80      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            6.42      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                           38.10      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.16      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            6.42      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           36.96      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           31.68      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           18.74      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            8.80      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           39.86      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            6.02      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            6.42      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          162.44      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           27.66      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            0.52      010-565-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           14.08      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      010-624-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.40      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           25.90      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.60      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           26.40      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.60      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           35.72      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            9.80      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           33.46      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            7.04      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.40      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            5.28      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            2.80      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            3.52      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           14.08      902-592-5202-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 11:23            PAGE    16 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 08/01/12 - 08/31/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                            1.76      934-560-5202-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            1.76      941-560-5202-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94   20120819       $13217.18     08/24/12    00641            0  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS CO               CLEARED 
                         5250.46      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          162.02      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           14.60      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                            9.00      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         5250.46      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          162.02      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           14.60      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                            9.00      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94   20120820         $155.00     08/24/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94   20120821      $284164.46     08/24/12    00660            0  TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT            CLEARED 
                        42924.90      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12            081012 PAYROLL 
                         4180.22      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          206.02      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2435.91      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1200.73      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2622.66      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 11:23            PAGE    17 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 08/01/12 - 08/31/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          585.57      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          444.38      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          493.64      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          431.34      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         4449.06      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         4147.28      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1845.78      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          864.98      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          421.67      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         3045.87      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           47.13      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          589.47      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          390.94      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                        14607.26      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2008.85      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          645.08      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1452.09      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          132.19      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          304.93      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          152.27      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          148.13      010-624-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          352.45      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          204.52      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          175.58      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1837.97      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2470.76      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1804.73      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2426.05      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2144.25      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2882.43      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2224.22      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         2990.00      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          333.29      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          448.05      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          259.09      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
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                          348.28      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          132.97      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          178.75      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         1521.33      902-592-5217-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         6842.53      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                         7991.43      922-571-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          284.95      922-574-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          478.74      922-575-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           33.51      922-577-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           19.95      922-578-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          389.72      922-579-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                           95.67      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                          128.61      941-560-5217-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/10/12 
                        42709.17      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                         4213.74      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          221.28      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2472.36      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1202.34      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           71.01      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2644.09      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          590.27      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          492.55      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          493.64      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          465.35      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         4315.44      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3988.84      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          346.95      010-477-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1849.89      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          838.32      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          413.32      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         3065.44      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           47.13      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          543.79      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          412.58      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                        14179.25      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2008.85      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          625.84      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1560.40      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          132.20      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          304.92      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          152.28      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          148.12      010-624-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          385.37      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          204.52      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          177.04      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1822.31      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2449.71      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1919.16      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2579.88      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2139.11      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2875.52      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2209.41      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         2970.10      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          340.29      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          457.45      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          259.09      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          348.28      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          132.97      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          178.75      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         1395.72      902-592-5217-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         6990.70      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                         8190.62      922-571-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          284.95      922-574-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          478.74      922-575-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           33.51      922-577-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           19.95      922-578-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          389.72      922-579-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           95.67      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          128.61      941-560-5217-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
 
    94   20120822        $3810.50     08/24/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         2730.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12            082412PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                           25.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
                          830.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 08/24/12 
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    99      89852        $1333.16     08/13/12    00886            0  4M PARTS WAREHOUSE                            CLEARED 
                         1310.06      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    RADIATOR,AC MOTOR,FAN BLADE &   421738 
                           23.10      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BELT HOSE                       422162 
 
    99      89853         $510.00     08/13/12    00170            0  A & A IRON & METAL                            CLEARED 
                          270.00      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    60 FEET OF 4 INCH SQUARE STEEL  18470 
                          240.00      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    40 FT OF 4 IN SQUARE TUBING 1/ 
 
    99      89854          $74.40     08/13/12    00342            0  ABS RENTALS,INC                               CLEARED 
                           74.40      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    RENTAL FOR ONE CONCRETE CUTTER  92049 
 
    99      89855         $410.00     08/13/12    00332            0  ACR SERVICE CO                                CLEARED 
                          250.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SERVICE ICE MACHINE ,FILTERS    17500 
                           65.00      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    SERVICE CALL                    17501 
                           95.00      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    WATER FILTER 
 
    99      89856       $64421.58     08/13/12    01173            0  ACS/GOVERNMENT RECORDS SERVICES               CLEARED 
                        64410.45      045-403-5400-00-00-00-GG    35,000 EXTIMATED NUMBER OF      792560 
                           11.13      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT ONLY                    810646 
 
    99      89857         $200.00     08/13/12    00387            0  ALTARAS LAW FIRM                              CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    IM RICE #12767                  J05222 080612 
 
    99      89858         $158.24     08/13/12    00288            0  ALVARADO CITY OF                              CLEARED 
                          158.24      019-523-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/15-07/15/12 117 S FRIOU      02-15200-00 06/12 
 
    99      89859        $9097.28     08/13/12    00257            0  APAC, INC. - TEXAS BITHULITHIC                CLEARED 
                         3353.70      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    COLD MIX                        200177986 
                         1514.10      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    COLD MIX                        200179247 
                         2828.08      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR SUB-DIVISION ROADS  200180452 
                         1401.40      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    COLD MIX                        200180569 
 
    99      89860        $5772.08     08/13/12    00187            8  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                         5410.45      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    07/17-08/16/12                  817202-4000 07/12 
                          361.63      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    07/17-08/16/12                  817558-2667 08/12 
 
    99      89861        $9959.92     08/13/12    00187           11  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                         9959.92      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    07/09-08/08/12                  817A28-6001 07/12 
 
    99      89862        $4496.21     08/13/12    00743            3  AT&T MOBILITY                                 CLEARED 
                          976.93      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/09-07/08/12 STOP             287019540950X0712 
                          326.73      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/09-07/08/12 STOP             287025695652X0712 
                          194.95      010-643-5420-00-00-00-PH    06/07-07/06/12 MED EXAMINER     287238178261X0712 
                           86.93      840-406-5323-00-C2-00-GG    06/07-07/06/12 EMG MGMT         287244127957X0712 
                           44.39      010-550-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/10-07/09/12 CONST#1          824675136X071712 
                           89.38      010-552-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/07-07/06/12 CONST#3          824726456X071412 
                          118.21      922-571-5427-00-A2-00-AJ    06/08-07/07/12 ADULT PROBATION  824864828X071512 
                            7.66      010-408-5420-00-00-00-GG    06/10-07/09/12 PURCHASING       825098719X071712 
                          215.18      010-590-5420-00-00-00-AJ    06/07-07/06/12 JUVENILE         825115244X071412 
                           48.09      010-554-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/08-07/07/12 BURL ASAP        825117213X071512 
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                           81.59      010-550-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/07-07/06/12 CONST#1          990230594X071412 
                          136.17      010-551-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/07-07/06/12 CONST#2          992899335X071412 
                          665.91      872-560-5420-OG-01-00-LE    06/13-07/12/12 TECH GRANT       994678230/072012 
                         1280.31      010-560-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/13-07/12/12 SHERIFF          994678230X072012 
                           88.78      010-556-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/13-07/12/12 CLEB ASAP        994678230X072012* 
                           44.39      934-560-5420-OG-E2-00-LE    06/13-07/12/12 EMISSION         994678230X072012- 
                           44.39      941-560-5420-OG-P2-00-LE    06/13-07/12/12 MENTAL HEALTH    994678230X072012/ 
                           46.22      840-406-5323-00-C2-00-GG    06/07-07/06/12 EMG MGMT         999731214X071412 
 
    99      89863          $41.53     08/13/12    01491            0  ATMOS ENERGY                                  CLEARED 
                           22.25      019-536-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/06-07/11/12 810 E KILPATRIC  001175151 06/12-* 
                           19.28      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    06/11-07/13/12 803 ROSE AVE     001175151-06/12** 
 
    99      89864        $1472.94     08/13/12    02763            0  AUTOZONE,INC.,CORP.                           CLEARED 
                           26.55      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    FUSEHOLDER RING CONDUIT BLACK   1349001537 
                          135.21      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    BRAKE ROTOR                     1349030048 
                          341.46      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    BRAKE ROTOR                     1349031028 
                          286.02      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    BRAKE ROTOR                     1349044774 
                           82.77      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    BELT TENSION                    1349049851 
                          109.37      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    BRAKES                          1349061691 
                          288.08      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    DUAL FAN                        1349066399 
                            6.58      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    AGW GLASS                       1349066419 
                          181.23      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    RADIATOR                        1349066426 
                           15.67      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    MAX BLADE TERM RING SPRAY LUBE  4219125126 
 
    99      89865          $69.50     08/13/12    00171            0  AWARDS BY MASTER CRAFT                        CLEARED 
                           11.00      016-613-5311-00-00-00-HS    NAME PLATE FOR KENNY HOWELL'S   43416 
                           58.50      922-571-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    PLAQUE FOR SANDY WEAVER         43424 
 
    99      89866          $27.50     08/13/12    00405            0  B & B MUFFLER,INC                             CLEARED 
                           20.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    EXHAUST REOAIR                  11924 
                            7.50      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    REPAIR BRAKE LIGHT              11929 
 
    99      89867         $110.01     08/13/12    03825            0  BARGAIN BUDDY'S LLC                           CLEARED 
                           32.69      922-571-5330-00-A2-00-AJ    BELT FOR TROY BUILT LAWN MOWER  0025670 
                           42.88      922-571-5330-00-A2-00-AJ    CARBURETOR FOR WEED EATER       0025868 
                            1.44      922-571-5330-00-A2-00-AJ    AIR FILTER 
                            3.00      922-571-5330-00-A2-00-AJ    SHOP SUPPLIES 
                           30.00      922-571-5330-00-A2-00-AJ    LABOR 
 
    99      89868        $2150.00     08/13/12    00528            0  BARKMAN, PATRICK                              CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO A COLEMAN                  D200805183 072312 
                          750.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO LYONS HAMMETT              D201105204 073012 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JMD BMD                    D201105626 071312 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO EAGAN & HAYES              D201105667 071612 
                          300.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MATTHEW DANIEL HENSLEE          F46399 071612 
                          200.00      010-411-5582-00-00-00-AJ    B.HOOTON #11594                 J05233 073112 
                          150.00      010-437-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MATTHEW DANIEL HENSLEE          M201200622 071612 
 
    99      89869        $1250.00     08/13/12    00515            0  BEN HILL TURNER & ASSOC PC                    CLEARED 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:24            PAGE     5 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 08/01/12 - 08/31/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12742         D200100151 071812 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DARIAN POLLARD #11528      D201100193 080112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO TERRENCE PETERS            D201106003 073012 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO B.SMTIH #12654             J01088 072312 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    STINNETT CARLTON AARON #12748   M201001507 072512 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MARTIKA ANN SOTO #11592         M201200527 080212 
 
    99      89870         $313.88     08/13/12    00409            0  BENNETT PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY              CLEARED 
                          218.00      010-405-5311-00-00-00-GG    SIDE                            384182-0 
                           21.00      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    FACE PLATES FOR USE AT GUINN B  384185-0 
                           74.88      010-435-5311-00-00-00-AJ    AT-A-GLANCE 2013 EDITION RED M  384285-0 
 
    99      89871        $1435.15     08/13/12    00479            0  BLACKBURN, SARAH MAE                          CLEARED 
                         1435.15      010-437-5400-00-00-00-AJ    07/30-08/03/12 COURT REPORTER   080312 
 
    99      89872         $608.75     08/13/12    02890            0  BLANKENSHIP, DAVID                            CLEARED 
                          608.75      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     091412BLANKENSHIP 
 
    99      89873         $250.00     08/13/12    03326            0  BLEVINS DEBRA L.                              CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    JULY 2012 COUNSELING            07/30/12 
 
    99      89874          $19.98     08/13/12    00886            1  BOB'S AUTO SUPPLY                             CLEARED 
                           19.98      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    BELT                            460234 
 
    99      89875         $825.20     08/13/12    00474            0  BOB'S RURAL GARBAGE,INC                       CLEARED 
                          185.20      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    08/01-31/12 4300 FM 4 E         1460 08/01-31/12 
                          640.00      017-614-5440-00-00-00-HS    07/01-08/31/12                  20716 08/01-31/12 
 
    99      89876         $402.15     08/13/12    02727            0  BRANCACCIO, CHARLES                           CLEARED 
                          402.15      010-475-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE/PARKING                 072612BRANCACCIO 
 
    99      89877           $8.54     08/13/12    03286            0  BRAZOS VALLEY EQUIPMENT CORP.                 CLEARED 
                            8.54      010-660-5344-00-00-00-CR    CAP                             03 137604 
 
    99      89878         $244.30     08/13/12    00440            0  BRIGHAM, JUDGE WILLIAM                        CLEARED 
                          244.30      010-410-5115-00-00-00-AJ    VISITING JUDGE                  07/09-13/12 
 
    99      89879         $900.00     08/13/12    02791            0  BROWN RUTH                                    CLEARED 
                          900.00      010-510-5490-00-00-00-GG    MAGISTRATE WARNING              07/01-31/12 2012- 
 
    99      89880           $2.65     08/13/12    01509            1  BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES/INTERSTATE BILLING SERVI CLEARED 
                            2.65      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTER                          31125B 
 
    99      89881       $20356.82     08/13/12    00429            0  BURLESON CITY OF                              CLEARED 
                          610.71      015-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012                      6960 
                          537.42      016-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
                          635.13      017-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
                          659.56      018-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
                        16287.23      010-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
                           85.45      012-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
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                          521.66      055-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
                         1019.66      080-000-4110-TX-00-00-GG    TIF 2 2012 
 
    99      89882         $954.16     08/13/12    03791            0  BURLESON OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT              CLEARED 
                           25.17      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    REPAIRS & SUPPLIES FOR POLE SA  8725 
                          399.39      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    CHAIN PARTS FOR POLE SAW & STO  8726 
                          191.99      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    HAND HELD BLOWER                8828 
                          200.25      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    SPARK PLUG FUEL CAP             8862 
                           73.78      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    LA M BAR                        8979 
                           57.76      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTER FILTER PLATE         9091 
                            5.82      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTER FILTER PLATE 
 
    99      89883         $289.90     08/13/12    00835            0  C & L TOOL DIE & MACHINING                    CLEARED 
                          289.90      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BATTERY                         020041 
 
    99      89884       $49401.00     08/13/12    02756            0  CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET                    CLEARED 
                        23154.00      111-680-5570-00-00-00-LE    2012 CHEVROLET 1500 SILVERADO   CG283575 
                        26247.00      111-680-5570-00-00-00-LE    2012 CHEVROLET TAHOE 4X2        CR272719 
 
    99      89885        $1843.50     08/13/12    04188            0  CAMPOS, HUMBERTO                              CLEARED 
                           97.03      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    CARRIER BEARING                 5123 
                          470.16      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    CLUTCH M 
                           51.64      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    PILOT BEARING 
                           75.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FLYWHEEL RESURFACE 
                           39.42      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    STOP BRAKE 
                           18.25      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHOP SUPPLIES 
                         1092.00      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    LABOR (REF.A-12 / 1994 MACK) 
 
    99      89886        $2106.66     08/13/12    00814            0  CAREFLITE                                     CLEARED 
                           90.00      010-510-5476-00-00-00-GG    MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL AND NEW MEM  120802-302 
                          593.20      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    TRANSPORT FROM JCSO/JAIL        31007 
                         1423.46      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    TRANSPORT FROM JCSO/JAIL        32706 
 
    99      89887         $561.76     08/13/12    00809            0  CARSON PEST CONTROL                           CLEARED 
                          561.76      019-520-5350-00-00-00-GG    ANNUAL SENTRICON TERMITE COLON  3191 07/02/12 
 
    99      89888          $83.25     08/13/12    03646            0  CASHAN CLARK                                  CLEARED 
                           83.25      010-553-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE                         071812CLARK 
 
    99      89889       $10553.70     08/13/12    00853            0  CDW COMPUTERS CENTERS,INC                     CLEARED 
                         3258.90      010-409-5320-00-00-00-GG    HP LJ P3015N PRINTER: MFG#      N089156 
                         3804.90      010-409-5320-00-00-00-GG    HP LJ ENT600 M601N; MFG#        N144705 
                         3489.90      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    HP LJ PRO400 M401DN: MFG# 
 
    99      89890          $60.00     08/13/12    03229            0  CENTRAL ADOPTION REGISTRY                     CLEARED 
                           60.00      097-000-2160-00-00-00-00    07/01-31/12 CERT                07/01-31/12 CERT 
 
    99      89891        $2739.80     08/13/12    00790            1  CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT                    CLEARED 
                         2739.80      010-000-4700-MR-00-00-MR    2011 HEALTH INS REFUND          2011 REFUND 
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    99      89892          $99.00     08/13/12    02557            0  CHAVARRIA BRENDA                              CLEARED 
                           99.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MEALS                           081512CHAVARRIA 
 
    99      89893          $96.53     08/13/12    00818            1  CHEVRON AND TEXACO BUSINESS CARD SERVICES     CLEARED 
                           96.53      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    06/19-07/18/12 FUEL             35025917 
 
    99      89894        $3540.67     08/13/12    00715            1  CITY OF CLEBURNE                              CLEARED 
                          140.08      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    06/15-07/16/12 803 ROSE         06-0220-02 07/12 
                          215.85      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 2 N MAIN         20-0120-00 07/12 
                          377.14      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 1 N MAIN         20-0130-00 07/12 
                          132.29      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 102 S MAIN       20-0150-00 07/12 
                           67.94      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 115 W CHAMBER    20-0170-00 07/12 
                           18.91      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 112 S MAIN       20-0180-00 07/12 
                           36.19      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 116 S MILL       20-1470-00 07/12 
                           39.42      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 116 S MILL ST    20-1480-00 07/12 
                           35.48      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 103 S MILL       20-1490-00 07/12 
                           39.42      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/26-07/25/12 300 S MAIN       20-1710-00 07/12 
                           39.29      019-532-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/28-07/30/12 226 FEATHERSTON  39-1050-01 07/12 
                           61.65      019-531-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/28-07/30/12 210 FEATHERSTON  39-1070-01 07/12 
                          198.96      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/28-07/30/12 103 S WALNUT     39-1110-01 07/12 
                         1545.53      019-522-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/28-07/30/12 204 S BUFFALO    39-1610-00 07/12 
                          314.08      019-522-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/29-07/30/12 204 S BUFFALO    40-5570-00 07/12 
                           15.00      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    DISPOSAL - CR913                PCT#1 07/26/12 
                          185.37      016-613-5440-00-00-00-HS    10 LOADS CHIPPED BRUSH TO BE    PCT#2 07/26/12 
                           55.50      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    TREES & LIMBS TAKEN TO LANDFIL  PCT#4 071212 
                           22.57      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    TREES & LIMBS TO LANDFILL 7/31  PCT#4 073112 
 
    99      89895         $183.50     08/13/12    01869            0  CLEBURNE ALTERNATOR SERVICE                   CLEARED 
                           98.50      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    CLUTCH/INSTALLATION FOR UNIT 6  3835 
                           85.00      010-660-5344-00-00-00-CR    REBUILD STARTER - 54" MOWER     3863 
 
    99      89896         $871.25     08/13/12    00690            0  CLEBURNE IND SCHOOL DIST                      CLEARED 
                          251.00      852-680-5440-00-O7-00-LE    REIMBURSEMENT FOR USAGE OF      03/23-05/23/12 
                          180.12      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    REMAINING BALANCE 
                          440.13      111-680-5440-00-00-00-LE    REIMBURSEMENT FOR USAGE OF 
 
    99      89897         $130.00     08/13/12    00688            0  CLEBURNE LAWN & GARDEN                        CLEARED 
                           40.00      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    CORD HOLDER                     0017699 
                           90.00      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    BLADES                          0017715 
 
    99      89898         $305.65     08/13/12    01628            0  CLEBURNE WELDING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY          CLEARED 
                           21.50      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    WIPER                           1139998 
                          146.88      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    ANGLE GRINDER                   1140125 
                           50.75      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    ACETYLENE                       1143125 
                           37.08      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    CYLINDERS                       286421 
                           49.44      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    CYLINDERS                       286422 
 
    99      89899      $119401.87     08/13/12    00672            0  CLEVELAND ASPHALT PROD., INC                  CLEARED 
                         6908.74      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 FOR POTHOLE PATCHER       11009 
                        12592.34      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           11022 
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                        14289.26      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 (STOCK)                   11054 
                            0.01      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 (STOCK) 
                        14225.71      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           11060 
                            0.01      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 
                        14228.20      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           11078 
                            0.02      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 
                        14449.41      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 DELIVERY ON MONDAY 7/30/  11100 
                            0.01-     017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 DELIVERY ON MONDAY 7/30/ 
                        14232.96      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 DELIVERY FOR THURSDAY     11142 
                        14172.97      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 DELIVERY FOR THURSDAY     11145 
                            0.01-     017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 DELIVERY FOR THURSDAY 
                        14302.25      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           11146 
                            0.01      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 
 
    99      89900         $259.80     08/13/12    00658            0  CLEVELAND, DAVID JUDGE                        CLEARED 
                          259.80      010-410-5115-00-00-00-AJ    VISITING JUDGE                  07/16-18/12 
 
    99      89901         $515.20     08/13/12    00639            0  COLORADO RIVER COMPONENTS, INC.               CLEARED 
                          179.20      016-613-5336-00-00-00-HS    1X1X20 14-GAUGE SQ TUBING FOR   65850 
                          336.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    20FT 14 GAUGE 1X1 SQUARE TUBIN  66224 
 
    99      89902         $585.00     08/13/12    00625            0  COMMUNICATION CONCEPTS                        CLEARED 
                          585.00      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    28 VOLT BATTERYS FIRE ALARM     WI957 
 
    99      89903         $114.11     08/13/12    00609            0  CONLEY LOTT NICHOLS MACHINERY OF TEXAS        CLEARED 
                           99.11      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE END                        P83680 
                           15.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHIPPING CHARGE 
 
    99      89904         $675.00     08/13/12    00605            0  CONNELL, MARY A ED.D.,ABPP                    CLEARED 
                          675.00      010-560-5400-00-00-00-LE    PRE-EMPLOYMENT FOR:             1044 
 
    99      89905        $2250.00     08/13/12    01314            0  CONOVER LAW FIRM                              CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #11524         D201100175 073012 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JAYDEN RILEY CRISP         D201205121 071612 
                          600.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    SANDOVAL JONATHAN               F46343 071212 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    FROEDGE AMANDA BROOKE           F46480 080312 
                          400.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    PULLEN LESTER #12733            M200400881 073012 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    VANDERVOORT CASEY LEE #12734    M201201165 073012 
 
    99      89906        $3534.00     08/13/12    00589            1  CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS                CLEARED 
                         3534.00      922-574-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/SOFTWARE  26001 
 
    99      89907         $841.38     08/13/12    00954            0  CRECELIUS DON                                 CLEARED 
                          841.38      010-499-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         073112CRECELIUS 
 
    99      89908          $96.00     08/13/12    03993            0  CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION FUND               CLEARED 
                           96.00      012-000-2100-00-00-00-00    JURY DOANTIONS                  JULY 2012 
 
    99      89909        $4550.00     08/13/12    02951            0  CRUM, CURT                                    CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO ANKNEY CHILD               D200705904 072412 
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                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO EAGAN & HAYES CHILDREN     D201105667 071612 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO EMMA FRANK                 D201105773 071712 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DESIREE MURPHY             D201106065 080112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JAYDEN CRISP               D201205121 071612 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO VASQUEZ CHILDREN           D201205910 073112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO BURDETT CHILDREN           D201205920 073112 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JLB #12746                 F201200041 071812 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    JONES STEPHEN WAYNE #12599      M200902371 071012 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    FLORES TIMOTHY KELLY #12729     M201102142 072512 
                          400.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MARTINEZ RICKEY #11514          M201200580 071912 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MONROE BRIAN KEITH #11510       M201200640 071912 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    KARA CHEYENE WICKER #11473      M201200654 071112 
                          500.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    WALKER CODY #11435              M201200685 070612 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    COATES JOSHUA #11443            M201200828 071012 
                          400.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    TINKER JOYCE LYNN #11431        M201200840 070612 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CHRISTOPHER DEAN MURPHY #11424  M201200896 070512 
 
    99      89910        $1417.81     08/13/12    00565            0  CTD,INC                                       CLEARED 
                           34.68      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    2-BH410500BK-R BLACKHAWK CQC S  7678401 
                          185.70      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    3-0629586 BLACKHAWK SERPA LVL2 
                           19.88      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    3-0621169 BIANCHI 7205 NYLON L 
                           20.09      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    30-0621167 BIANCHI 7205 NYLON 
                           22.67      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING: PER QUOTE 
                          378.80      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    63248 - S&W SPEER LAWMAN TOTAL  7698151 
                          462.50      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    82535 - .223 REMINGTON FEDERAL 
                           28.20      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    2-FEPD13200 - AMMO 12GAUGE FED 
                           20.30      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    3-0300309 12 GAUGE REMINGTON 
                          183.70      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    7-AX3085 - .308 WIN WINCHESTER 
                           61.29      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      89911          $43.00     08/13/12    00561            0  CULLIGAN                                      CLEARED 
                           43.00      019-524-5440-00-00-00-GG    08/01-31/12                     09492374 
 
    99      89912           $4.00     08/13/12    00990            0  D & Y WELDING , LLC.                          CLEARED 
                            2.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    LINKS                           1445 
                            1.25      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BOLTS 
                            0.75      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BUSHINGS 
 
    99      89913        $1700.00     08/13/12    03381            0  DARBY RICHARD E.                              CLEARED 
                          290.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12001191               1334 
                          195.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12004237               1335 
                          140.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12004254               1336 
                          200.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12004356               1337 
                          385.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12003381               1338 
                          490.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SERVICE #12004418               1341 
 
    99      89914         $400.00     08/13/12    00402            0  DAVIS, JUDY - LEGAL SERVICES                  CLEARED 
                          400.00      010-510-5490-00-00-00-GG    MAGISTRATE WARNING              07/04-13/12 JD 
 
    99      89915        $2400.00     08/13/12    01931            0  DAVIS, MARY C, ATTORNEY AT LAW                CLEARED 
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                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO CR GUTZMAN JR              D200005339 072312 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HERNANDEZ #12710           D200700029 072412 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DEREK REY HUBYCH #11521    D201100124 072312 
                          750.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO LYONS ASKINS HAMMETT       D201105204 073012 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO BRS #11482                 F201200039 071212 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    FREDDIE GLENN WHILE             F46357 073112 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    T.WHITEHEAD #12765              J01068 080612 
 
    99      89916          $52.20     08/13/12    00725            0  DEALER'S ELECTRICAL SUPPLY                    CLEARED 
                           21.96      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES             2210891-00 
                           30.24      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
 
    99      89917        $5000.00     08/13/12    04198            0  DEBBIE RICE,JOHNSON COUNTY TREASURER          CLEARED 
                         5000.00      012-000-1030-01-00-00-00    JURY FUND CHECK                 07/2012 JURY 
 
    99      89918       $26388.37     08/13/12    00716            0  DELL MARKETING, L.P.                          CLEARED 
                          225.10      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    INSTALLATION OF SERVER TO NAS   XFTJ22T83 
                         1969.00      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    VMWARE IMPLEMENTATION ON 
                         2255.85      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL CUSTOM ENTERPRISE DEPLOYM  XFTJ23DM5 
                          375.96      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL CUSTOM ENTERPRISE DEPLOYM 
                           45.12      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL CUSTOM ENTERPRISE DEPLOYM 
                            0.67      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL CUSTOM ENTERPRISE DEPLOYM 
                            0.40      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL CUSTOM ENTERPRISE DEPLOYM 
                         1000.00      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL INFRASTRUCTURE DEPLOYMENT 
                         5499.98      075-409-5320-00-00-00-GG    PCT7024 24 PORT MANAGED SWITCH  XFTJ95255 
                        15016.29      075-409-5570-00-00-00-GG    DELL EQUALLOGIC PS4100E HARDWA  XFTM3PK71 
 
    99      89919         $882.46     08/13/12    00705            0  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES           CLEARED 
                          738.98      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL          12100846N 
                           45.26      010-560-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                           50.88      010-561-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                           39.85      010-570-5420-00-A5-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.77      015-612-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.11      016-613-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.01      017-614-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.23      018-615-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            3.84      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.53      922-571-5427-00-A2-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
 
    99      89920         $459.33     08/13/12    00657            0  DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES           CLEARED 
                          455.67      088-000-2231-00-00-00-00    REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS             16734 
                            3.66      010-403-5400-00-00-00-GG    REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS             16734- 
 
    99      89921          $82.29     08/13/12    03658            0  DESTINY M. CALAHAN                            CLEARED 
                           82.29      010-435-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COURT REPORTER                  10062 
 
    99      89922          $20.00     08/13/12    02027            0  DFW 5.01                                      CLEARED 
                           20.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    CALHOUN,SLY                     04F23021689 
 
    99      89923         $542.50     08/13/12    01715            0  DFW COMMUNICATIONS, INC.                      CLEARED 
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                          200.00      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    RADIO REPAIR                    31204850 
                          142.50      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    REPAIR CONTROL STATION FOR CON  31205502 
                          200.00      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    RADIO REPAIR                    31206102 
 
    99      89924         $180.00     08/13/12    02668            2  DFW TECH, INC                                 CLEARED 
                          180.00      010-437-5400-00-00-00-AJ    DNS HOSTING/REDIRECTIN          22831 
 
    99      89925         $200.00     08/13/12    00728            0  DRIVER, TONI                                  CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO LINDER SCHLETT #12758      D201200178 073112 
 
    99      89926        $1000.00     08/13/12    02856            1  DWIGHT ALLEN HINES II                         CLEARED 
                         1000.00      010-510-5435-00-00-00-GG    JULY 2012 HEALTH OFFICER        JULY 2012 
 
    99      89927         $235.00     08/13/12    00796            0  FAMILY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES, PA                CLEARED 
                          104.00      010-561-5492-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #186730 DRUG SCREENING  186730 
                           44.00      010-561-5492-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE#187810                  187810 
                           87.00      010-496-5492-00-00-00-GG    DOT POST ACCIDENT DRUG AND ALC  188320 
 
    99      89928          $17.23     08/13/12    00793            1  FASTENAL COMPANY                              CLEARED 
                           17.23      018-615-5329-00-00-00-HS    SAFETY VEST ADJUSTMENT          TXCLE103117 
 
    99      89929          $22.51     08/13/12    00819            1  FEDERAL EXPRESS                               CLEARED 
                           22.51      010-403-5310-00-00-00-GG    PACKAGE                         7-967-04301 
 
    99      89930         $262.00     08/13/12    04195            0  FILIBERTO CHANIDEZ                            VOIDED 
                          262.00      097-000-2133-00-00-00-00    REFUND OVERPAYMENT              J3120983 
 
    99      89931          $99.00     08/13/12    01921            0  FRIEDMANN TRACEY                              CLEARED 
                           99.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MEALS                           081512FRIEDMANN 
 
    99      89932          $24.99     08/13/12    00006            0  GALL'S INC.                                   CLEARED 
                           16.50      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    MAG CHARGER LAMP REPLACEMENT B  512329547 
                            8.49      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      89933          $92.95     08/13/12    00019            0  GATEWOOD HERMAN ELECTRIC, INC                 CLEARED 
                           38.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    CHECKING CHARGE                 R10822 
                           54.45      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    PULLEY,BUSHING - COMPRESSOR SH  S13705 
 
    99      89934        $1129.44     08/13/12    02384            0  GENERAL ELECTRODYNAMICS CORP.                 CLEARED 
                         1060.00      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    SCALES CALEBRATED-NOVIAN        101447 
                           50.40      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    RESILIENT RETAINER 
                           19.04      010-560-5344-00-00-00-LE    SPRING HANDLE 
 
    99      89935        $6579.94     08/13/12    04135            0  GHS, LTD                                      CLEARED 
                         1149.03      097-000-2112-00-00-00-00    PC30 07/12 JP#1                 PC30 07/12 JP#1 
                         1736.88      097-000-2122-00-00-00-00    PC30 07/12 JP#2                 PC30 07/12 JP#2 
                         2617.50      097-000-2132-00-00-00-00    PC30 07/12 JP#3                 PC30 07/12 JP#3 
                         1076.53      097-000-2142-00-00-00-00    PC30 07/12 JP#4                 PC30 07/12 JP#4 
 
    99      89936         $276.72     08/13/12    03057            0  GILLESPIE, RANDAL                             CLEARED 
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                          276.72      010-496-5410-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             080212GILLESPIE 
 
    99      89937         $421.75     08/13/12    01114            0  GOLDEN RULE CREATIONS                         CLEARED 
                          219.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHOULDER PATCHES                088393 
                          161.25      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAR BADGE PATCH 
                           20.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    COLOR CHANGE 
                           21.50      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      89938        $3603.00     08/13/12    04160            0  GONZALEZ OFFICE PRODUCTS                      CLEARED 
                          748.00      010-412-5314-00-00-00-GG    BSN42250 #10 SIDE SEAM REGULAR  CSM00000475 
                         1405.00      010-412-5314-00-00-00-GG    BSN42251 #10 SIDE SEAM WINDOW 
                         1450.00      010-412-5314-00-00-00-GG    PNWPAPERLTR 8.5X11 COPY PAPER 
 
    99      89939         $580.39     08/13/12    00035            0  GOODYEAR TIRE COMPANY, INC.                   CLEARED 
                          580.40      010-552-5445-00-00-00-LE    TIRES FOR UNIT#32               140373 
                            0.01-     010-552-5445-00-00-00-LE    TIRES FOR UNIT#32 
 
    99      89940        $1083.03     08/13/12    02010            0  GREENWOOD, JONNA O., CSR,RPR                  CLEARED 
                          165.18      010-410-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COURT REPORTER                  12-022 
                          305.95      010-411-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COURT REPORTER                  12-023 
                          611.90      010-436-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COURT REPORTER                  12-024 
 
    99      89941         $372.55     08/13/12    00045            0  GT DISTRIBUTORS                               CLEARED 
                          189.30      010-551-5345-00-00-00-LE    ITEM# FC-P40HST1: FEDERAL CART  INV0406770 
                          173.25      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    ITEM# KB-TAC100 KLEENBORE - 
                           10.00      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING/FREIGHT 
 
    99      89942         $160.00     08/13/12    02298            0  HABLE, PAUL                                   CLEARED 
                          160.00      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS                           072612HABLE 
 
    99      89943         $161.20     08/13/12    01422            0  HARGRAVE TOM                                  CLEARED 
                          161.20      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     090612HARGRAVE 
 
    99      89944       $10000.00     08/13/12    02885            0  HEALING OUTREACH PROFESSIONAL ENDEAVOR,INC.   CLEARED 
                        10000.00      010-510-5469-00-00-00-PH    FY2011-2012 FUNDING             08/03/2012 
 
    99      89945         $195.00     08/13/12    04191            0  HERBELIN, JOE T.                              CLEARED 
                          195.00      922-571-5429-00-A2-00-AJ    FISCAL YEAR 2012 ALCOHOL 101    0010 
 
    99      89946        $1930.00     08/13/12    03990            0  HIVELY, GARY R.                               CLEARED 
                         1930.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    SUBSTANCE ABUSE SERVICES JULY   07/01-31/12 
 
    99      89947        $3333.33     08/13/12    03972            0  HOLMES MURPHY & ASSOCIATES INC                CLEARED 
                         3333.33      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    JULY 2012                       205845 
 
    99      89948        $4500.00     08/13/12    00090            0  HOLT CAT                                      CLEARED 
                         5300.00      017-614-5464-00-00-00-HS    MONTHLY RENTAL ON CP56 ROLLER   F1334701 
                          800.00-     017-614-5464-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT ON RENTAL 
 
    99      89949         $584.19     08/13/12    00092            0  HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES                    CLEARED 
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                          151.80      017-614-5330-00-00-00-HS    3 MIL CONTRACTOR TRASH BAGS     006061/1998496 
                           55.95      111-680-5352-00-00-00-LE    CARPET CLEANER                  010834/8244371 
                           63.94      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FXHTC SEDIMENT FILTERS FOR      016390-2561797 
                           33.94      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    1"PLEATED HOUSHOLD SEDIMENT FI 
                           69.73      019-525-5352-00-00-00-GG    NEW DRAIN LINE TO REPAIR A/C    017220/1994188 
                          159.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    BLOWER FOR CRICKETS             020470/8022267 
                            9.48      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    HUSKY 5PC SCREWDRIVER SET 
                           54.97      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    TOOL SET 7PC REVESE RATCHET WR 
                           10.38      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    CONCRETE                        026365/2023344 
                           25.00-     111-680-5352-00-00-00-LE    CREDIT CLEANING FEE             8244383 
 
    99      89950        $1350.00     08/13/12    00945            0  HOUSTON, DAVID E                              CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO AJA BRYANT                 D201205685 071712 
                          500.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    COURTNEY NICOLE SMITH #11591    M201101113 080212 
                          400.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    PETTWAY CHRISTIAN #11505        M201200482 071912 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    DAY LARRY #12735                M201201067 073012 
 
    99      89951        $1089.32     08/13/12    02814            0  HUFFMAN, BRENT                                CLEARED 
                         1089.32      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     072612HUFFMAN 
 
    99      89952        $2011.38     08/13/12    00015            0  HUNDLEY ENTERPRISES,INC                       CLEARED 
                          965.57      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    MOTOR FOR NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(  0174730 
                           47.02      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FREIGHT 
                          764.14      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    ROD REPAIR KIT, PISTON REPAIR   0174880 
                           37.53      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FEMALE FITTING HOSE             0174997 
                            3.45      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SPN SERIES                      0174999 
                          118.11      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    CUT AND CRIMP SIRE              0175201 
                           75.56      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    WIRE HOSE CUT AND CRIMP         0175212 
 
    99      89953         $109.21     08/13/12    03104            1  IESI TURKEY CREEK LANDFILL                    CLEARED 
                          109.21      016-613-5440-00-00-00-HS    LANDFILL                        1200865592 
 
    99      89954          $11.50     08/13/12    00111            0  IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS                         CLEARED 
                           11.50      922-573-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGE    1035281851 
 
    99      89955         $602.01     08/13/12    02168            0  INGRAM CONCRETE LLC                           CLEARED 
                           84.05      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    1/4" TORPEDO ROCK CR1224        27154274 
                           76.74      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CYCLONE SAND (CR1224) 
                          104.00      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    1/4" TORPEDO ROCK               27157535 
                           43.23      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    1/4" TORPEDO ROCK 
                          150.80      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    1/4" TORPEDO ROCK               27158735 
                          143.19      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CYCLONE SAND 
 
    99      89956         $600.00     08/13/12    03634            0  INMATE SERVICES CORP.                         CLEARED 
                          600.00      010-561-5400-00-00-00-LE    TRANSPORTATION OF INMATE LUSH   13607 
 
    99      89957        $2329.00     08/13/12    02978            0  INTEGRATED FORENSIC LABORATORIES, INC.,CORP.  CLEARED 
                         2329.00      030-680-5400-00-S5-00-LE    ANALYSIS FOR DRUG EXHIBITS REL  1002801 
 
    99      89958         $171.95     08/13/12    04200            0  JAMIE BROCKWAY                                CLEARED 
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                          171.95      010-408-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     082812BROCKWAY 
 
    99      89959        $1260.00     08/13/12    00362            0  JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO., INC.                  CLEARED 
                          377.65      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    SPRAY IN BED LINER FOR 2012 CH  5023329 
                          882.35      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    UNDERCOVER CLASSIC TONEAU COVE 
 
    99      89960         $138.14     08/13/12    04169            0  JERRA STEPHENSON                              CLEARED 
                          138.14      010-458-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/HOTEL                   072012STEPHENSON 
 
    99      89961         $379.04     08/13/12    03698            0  JOHNNY BEKKELUND                              CLEARED 
                          379.04      010-458-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/MEALS                   072712BEKKELUND 
 
    99      89962          $21.46     08/13/12    00010            0  JOHNSON COUNTY AUTO SALES                     CLEARED 
                           21.46      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    GREASE HOSE                     221268 
 
    99      89963         $128.00     08/13/12    00653            0  JOHNSON COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD            CLEARED 
                          128.00      012-000-2100-00-00-00-00    JURY DONATIONS                  JULY 2012 
 
    99      89964         $675.00     08/13/12    00384            0  JOHNSON COUNTY REDI-MIX, LTC                  CLEARED 
                          675.00      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    9-YARDS 3,000 SUMP OF CONCRETE  8-3 S124753 
 
    99      89965         $173.94     08/13/12    00386            0  JOHNSON COUNTY SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT       CLEARED 
                           61.44      017-614-5440-00-00-00-HS    06/05-07/05/12 10420 E FM 917   00001147 06/12 
                          112.50      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    06/15-07/16/12 4300 E FM 4      04005096 06/12 
 
    99      89966          $58.83     08/13/12    00991            0  JOHNSON JIMMY                                 CLEARED 
                           58.83      010-561-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE                         072512JOHNSON 
 
    99      89967          $13.87     08/13/12    02689            0  JOHNSON, JACQUE                               CLEARED 
                           13.87      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         072712JOHNSON 
 
    99      89968          $88.00     08/13/12    00394            1  JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHING, INC.                CLEARED 
                           80.00      010-436-5312-00-00-00-AJ    O'CONNOR'S FAMILY CODE PLUS     100284976 
                            8.00      010-436-5312-00-00-00-AJ    SHIPPING 
 
    99      89969         $390.00     08/13/12    02202            0  JONES TIM                                     CLEARED 
                          390.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     091212JONES 
 
    99      89970         $597.38     08/13/12    03686            0  JUDGE MONTE LAWLIS                            CLEARED 
                          597.38      010-434-5115-00-00-00-AJ    VISITING JUDGE                  JULY 2012 
 
    99      89971          $45.79     08/13/12    03639            0  JULIANA VARA                                  CLEARED 
                           10.82      010-403-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         043012VARA 
                           11.10      010-403-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         053112VARA 
                           11.66      010-403-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         062912VARA 
                           12.21      010-403-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         073112VARA 
 
    99      89972        $1936.00     08/13/12    01602            0  JUSTICE BENEFITS, INC.                        CLEARED 
                         1936.00      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    SSI 2ND QTR FY 2012             200408271 
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    99      89973         $360.00     08/13/12    01717            0  JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS         CLEARED 
                          360.00      010-590-5410-00-00-00-AJ    JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSICIATION O  2012 JUVENILE 
 
    99      89974         $302.58     08/13/12    02328            1  KIMBALL MIDWEST, CORP                         CLEARED 
                          320.25      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    ASSORTMENT OF HEX NUT WASHER    2540479 
                          320.25-     018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT INV#2540479              2548947 
                          302.58      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    ASSORTMENT OF                   2550677 
 
    99      89975        $2350.00     08/13/12    01394            0  KIMBERLY SIKES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, P.C.         CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12739         D200800189 071812 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO WRIGHT #11518              D201000169 072312 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO AMBER B ALLEN              D201005571 071612 
                          750.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MANNETT ASKINS LYONS       D201105204 073012 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DESIREE MURPHY             D201106065 080112 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO PH #11517                  F201200042 072312 
                          500.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO JIRON GIBSON #11909        G201200265 072512 
 
    99      89976         $149.00     08/13/12    01092            0  KING ADAM                                     CLEARED 
                          149.00      111-680-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     080112KING 
 
    99      89977         $738.83     08/13/12    00964            0  KMP GRAPHICS                                  CLEARED 
                          204.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    REFLECTIVE TAPE-2" X 150FT.-RE  306987 
                          204.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    REFLECTIVE TAPE-2" X 150 FT-WH 
                          204.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    REFLECTIVE TAPE-2" X 150 FT.-R 
                           61.20      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    COROPLAST 48X96 FOR CONSTRUCTI  306987- 
                           43.47      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    DECALS W/PCT#3 SEAL 
                            9.66      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    DECALS W/ PCT# 3 SEAL 
                           12.50      010-552-5311-00-00-00-LE    ID CARD FOR MCCLELLAND          307046 
 
    99      89978        $4450.00     08/13/12    03875            0  KORY W NELSON PLLC                            CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO AUBRY N UPCHURCH           D201205876 072012 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO AUBRY UPCHURCH             D201205876 073012 
                         1000.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    LARRY CALDWELL                  F36605 072012 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    DARREZ WAYNE RICHEY             F45663 073112 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MELISSA DIANE JANKE             F45810 080212 
                          400.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    KEVIN PETER CROSS               F45915 072012 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    WILLIAM LEE ODOM                F46084 073112 
                          400.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    LUCAS MARTIN                    F46249 072012 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    JUROSKA GARY LOUIS #12753       M200801661 073012 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    RONNIE LYNN KILLOUAH JR#12750   M201001837 071712 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MILLER CARRIE JO #12754         M201201164 073012 
 
    99      89979        $4400.00     08/13/12    03734            0  KRISTE BURNETT                                CLEARED 
                         1000.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    CATHERINE WRIGHT                F44529 080312 
                          400.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MANDY LYNN HAGGARD              F46228 071612 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    ANNIE MAE JONES                 F46512 080312 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    AARON TROTTER #12653            J05302 072312 
                          400.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ARTURE GARCIA #11425            M201100743 080212 
                          150.00      010-437-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MANDY LYNN HAGGARD              M201200357 071612 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    MICHAEL EARLY #11513            M201200624 071912 
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                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CHRIST WAYNE RUSSELL #11416     M201200750 070512 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CARLEY CARTER #11420            M201200823 070312 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    RODERICK MORGAN #11452          M201200853 071012 
                          150.00      010-436-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ANNIE MAE JONES                 M201200867 080312 
                          500.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CLARK ALEX #12731               M201201126 073012 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    STEMBRIDGE CHRISTOPHER #12732   M201201130 073012 
 
    99      89980         $537.55     08/13/12    03687            0  KRISTEN GREER                                 CLEARED 
                          189.77      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     073112GREER 
                          238.22      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     080312GREER 
                          109.56      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     080312GREER* 
 
    99      89981       $45175.90     08/13/12    00017            0  LAMBERT OIL                                   CLEARED 
                         6600.00      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL                          90754 
                         5076.00      017-614-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL FUEL 2ND DELIVERY        90814 
                         8460.00      017-614-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL FUEL: 2ND DELIVERY       90833 
                         2159.01      017-614-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED GASOLINE DELIVERY      90843 
                         6816.39      016-613-5340-00-00-00-HS    FUEL                            90851 
                         5689.90      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL                          90904 
                         2259.60      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED                        90913 
                         8115.00      015-612-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED                        90952 
 
    99      89982         $163.62     08/13/12    02418            0  LANDTROOP LARRY E                             CLEARED 
                          138.12      018-615-5329-00-00-00-HS    #3 MASTER PADLOCKS #3220        106945 
                           25.50      018-615-5329-00-00-00-HS    DUPLICATE KEYS - SHOP,GATE & 
 
    99      89983        $3600.00     08/13/12    00441            0  LASER SECURITY RESPONSE,INC                   CLEARED 
                         1800.00      010-499-5400-00-00-00-GG    ARMORED CAR JULY                120717 
                         1800.00      010-499-5400-00-00-00-GG    ARMORED CAR AUGUST 2012,        120817 
 
    99      89984         $400.00     08/13/12    03595            0  LAW OFFICE OF CHRISTINA J. WHIPPLE            CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HERNANDEZ CHILD#12712      D201100047 072412 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO HERNANDEZ #12717           D201200133 072412 
 
    99      89985        $1250.00     08/13/12    00445            0  LAW OFFICE OF DICK TURNER                     CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    STEVEN ALBERT POWELL            F46178 071612 
                          400.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    TONY LEE MANEK                  F46566 072412 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    STANLEY RACHEL ANN #12429       M201102177 071612 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    FORTIONO REYES PADRON #11415    M201200830 070512 
                          150.00      010-435-5581-00-00-00-AJ    TONY LEE MANEK                  M201201075 072412 
 
    99      89986         $850.00     08/13/12    03624            0  LAW OFFICE OF JASON D. TOMLIN                 CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12704         D201200143 070512 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO SHIVERS FOUST              D201205634 071312 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO E.R. #12706                F20120040 071612 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO L MCMILLIAN #12785         J05304 073012 
 
    99      89987          $18.50     08/13/12    00451            0  LAYLAND PLUMBING CO                           CLEARED 
                           18.50      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    SLOAN REPAIR KIT                016942 
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    99      89988        $1737.01     08/13/12    03865            0  LEAK-TEC CORP                                 CLEARED 
                         1737.01      030-680-5400-00-S5-00-LE    SERVICES PROVIDED BY VENDOR FO  1662 
 
    99      89989         $200.00     08/13/12    00455            0  LEE'S SADDLE & TACK/WESTERN WEAR              CLEARED 
                           84.00      016-613-5333-00-00-00-HS    UNIFORM SHIRTS                  6319 
                           50.00      016-613-5333-00-00-00-HS    JEANS 
                           66.00      016-613-5333-00-00-00-HS    UNIFORMS SHIRTS 
 
    99      89990        $2300.00     08/13/12    02641            0  LELAND A. REINHARD, P.C.                      CLEARED 
                          400.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    PATRICK RYAN ROSS               F46340 080212 
                          400.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    STEVEY PITIMEN SR               F46536 080212 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ROBERT EARL WHITE JR. #12674    M201001253 071712 
                          400.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    YZAGUIRRE JONATHAN #12497       M201001974 073012 
                          500.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    JOSE N GARCIA #12707            M201101376 072012 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    NEWBERRY PRESTON #11155         M201200488 071812 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    BOYETTE JAMES #12755            M201201122 073012 
 
    99      89991         $188.01     08/13/12    02216            0  LEMON SISTERS CAFE & BAKERY                   CLEARED 
                          188.01      010-437-5588-00-00-00-AJ    JURY LUNCHES DURING CAPITAL MU  1657 
 
    99      89992         $928.24     08/13/12    03295            0  LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC.,CORP.                  CLEARED 
                          327.11      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    REPLACEMENT FILTERS FOR A/C SY  542390748 
                          461.01      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    REPLACEMENT FILTERS FOR A/C SY  542454469 
                           85.21      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    MATERIALS NEEDED FOR DUCT WORK  542454470 
                           54.91      016-613-5530-00-00-00-HS    AIR CONDITIONING DUCTS TO RUN   542454471 
 
    99      89993         $994.00     08/13/12    00462            0  LEXIS NEXIS                                   CLEARED 
                          994.00      014-440-5312-00-00-00-GG    LEXIS NEXIS ONLINE INV#1206123  1206123908 
 
    99      89994          $78.65     08/13/12    03631            1  LEXISNEXIS                                    CLEARED 
                           78.65      010-553-5400-00-00-00-LE    ACCURINT SUBSCRIPTION FOR       1165320-20120731 
 
    99      89995         $133.90     08/13/12    03631            5  LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MNGT                     CLEARED 
                          133.90      010-560-5400-00-00-00-LE    MARCH 2012                      1510335-20120331 
 
    99      89996         $400.00     08/13/12    00888            0  LILLY, DONNA                                  CLEARED 
                          150.00      852-680-5337-00-O7-00-LE    07/06-30/12                     07/06-30/12 DL 
                          250.00      852-680-5337-00-O7-00-LE    07/06-30/12                     07/06-30/12 DL- 
 
    99      89997          $87.80     08/13/12    01476            0  LONE STAR CAR WASH & FAST LUBE                CLEARED 
                           18.95      035-592-5450-00-00-00-AJ    WAX SPECIAL SUV/VAN             209606 
                           21.95      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    TEXAS WHEEL DEAL                209715 
                           21.95      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    TEXAS WHEEL DEAL                209735 
                           24.95      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    SUPER STAR                      209807 
 
    99      89998         $958.46     08/13/12    02161            0  LONE STAR CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP AUTOPLEX, CORP  CLEARED 
                          342.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    TOTAL LABOR INVOICE CHCS43541   CHCS43541 
                          606.45      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    TOTAL PARTS 
                           10.01      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    TOTAL MISC. 
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    99      89999         $786.99     08/13/12    00887            0  LONESTAR RANCH & OUTDOORS                     CLEARED 
                          125.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    HAY                             236725 
                           56.99      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    TRIMMER LINE                    241884 
                           67.95      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    BATTERY MOWER                   243112 
                          158.00      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    GENERIC ROUND UP                243269 
                           77.05      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    SPARK PLUG FILTERS              243519 
                           34.99      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    TRIMMER LINE                    243623 
                           48.91      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    WASHER O-RING GASKET            243776 
                           43.10      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    HAY SWEET STOCK                 243883 
                           43.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    HAY SWEET STOCK                 244074 
                           43.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    HAY SWEET STOCK                 244235 
                           44.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    SWEET STOCK HAY                 244426 
                           44.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    HAY SWEET STOCK                 244550 
 
    99      90000         $145.20     08/13/12    02472            0  LOWERY MICHELLE                               CLEARED 
                          145.20      010-475-5410-00-00-00-LE    AIR FARE                        A092212LOWERY 
 
    99      90001        $6500.00     08/13/12    02780            0  LUTTRELL, ROBERT E. III                       CLEARED 
                         5500.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    PHILLIP TORRES                  F46280 071812 
                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SB #12749                       J01087 072312 
                          200.00      010-410-5582-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO S.BRANTLEY #12764          J01087 080612 
                          600.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    ALNUTT COLTEN LEE #12332        M201201096 072012 
 
    99      90002         $375.51     08/13/12    01278            0  MADISON, STUART                               CLEARED 
                          375.51      010-475-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE/PARKING                 072612MADISON 
 
    99      90003       $21834.10     08/13/12    00541            0  MAGEE ASSOCIATES,INC                          CLEARED 
                        21834.10      702-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    ARCHITECTUAL FEE-ADULT PROBATI  12-0712 
 
    99      90004          $82.50     08/13/12    00563            0  MALLORY WESTERN & LEATHER                     CLEARED 
                           22.50      016-613-5333-00-00-00-HS    EMBROIDERY ON UNIFORMS SHIRTS   4024 
                           60.00      016-613-5333-00-00-00-HS    EMBROIDERY ON UNIFORMS SHIRTS   4093 
 
    99      90005         $275.00     08/13/12    03298            0  MANDRACCHIA DELMIRA                           CLEARED 
                          275.00      902-592-5431-00-J2-00-00    JULY 2012 COUNSELING            08/01/12 
 
    99      90006         $165.00     08/13/12    00611            0  MARSHALL YOUNG & ASSOCIATES                   CLEARED 
                          165.00      010-590-5406-00-00-00-AJ    SURETY BOND 11/10/2012-11/10/2  068879 
 
    99      90007         $106.14     08/13/12    00461            0  MATTHEW BENDER & CO, INC                      CLEARED 
                           91.20      010-552-5312-00-00-00-LE    TEXAS CIVIL PROCESS             34008985 
                           14.94      010-552-5312-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      90008         $160.00     08/13/12    03585            0  MATTHEW BOYLE                                 CLEARED 
                          160.00      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS                           072612BOYLE 
 
    99      90009         $995.92     08/13/12    03575            0  MATTHEW SMID                                  CLEARED 
                          995.92      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     072612SMID 
 
    99      90010         $352.33     08/13/12    02059            0  MCBROOM RONALD R                              CLEARED 
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                          352.33      010-455-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             080712MCBROOM 
 
    99      90011         $400.00     08/13/12    00613            0  MCCLURE, F STEVEN & ASSOCIATES ATTYS AT LAW   CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    NOEL KITIEN #11315              M201200627 071812 
                          200.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    WILLIAM CURTIS POLLOCK #12728   M201201069 072512 
 
    99      90012          $94.53     08/13/12    00615            0  MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER #52            CLEARED 
                           17.16      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    CONCRETE MIX                    5297621 
                            9.58      018-615-5336-00-00-00-HS    CONDUIT                         5297738 
                           67.79      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    PIPE TEE PIPE CLEANER           5298058 
 
    99      90013         $733.73     08/13/12    00615            3  MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER #52            CLEARED 
                          197.49      010-560-5330-00-00-00-LE    LUMBER STAKES REBAR             5297824 
                          197.49-     010-560-5330-00-00-00-LE    CREDIT LUMBER STAKES REBAR      5297825 
                          502.41      076-510-5540-00-00-MS-GG    MISC SUPPLIES FOR MARKET SQUAR  5297869 
                          122.00      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    ENGINEER HAMMER                 5297935 
                           22.58      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SOUTHERN PINE                   5298056 
                            6.39      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    REBAR                           5298114 
                           35.96      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CONCRETE MIX TURBO KNIFE        5298133 
                           44.39      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    STAKES                          5298134 
 
    99      90014          $26.29     08/13/12    03866            0  MELISSA GARCIA                                CLEARED 
                           26.29      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         071812GARCIA 
 
    99      90015      $100240.00     08/13/12    02770            0  METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS                     CLEARED 
                       100240.00      010-561-5570-00-00-00-LE    REPLACE AUDIO INTERCOM SYSTEM   #2 06/28/12 
 
    99      90016         $436.00     08/13/12    02742            0  METROPLEX REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT             CLEARED 
                          436.00      010-590-5800-00-00-00-AJ    SERVICE CALL FOR ICE MACHINE:   0053732A 
 
    99      90017         $340.00     08/13/12    03989            0  MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL,INC.CORP.             CLEARED 
                           30.00      019-524-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 247 ELK DR             225727 
                           25.00      019-529-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 103 S WALNUT           225734 
                           30.00      019-522-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 204 S BUFFALO          225735 
                           20.00      019-521-5350-00-00-00-GG    DRIVE THRU BANK @ 102 S. MILL   225737 
                           25.00      019-532-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 226 FEATHERSTON        225738 
                           25.00      019-521-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 1 N MAIN               225741 
                           30.00      019-523-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/11/12 118 S FRIOU            225747 
                           35.00      019-536-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/17/12 810 E KILPATRICK       226132 
                           30.00      019-520-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/17/12 2 N MAIN ST            226136 
                           25.00      019-529-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/17/12 102 S MAIN             226140 
                           40.00      019-525-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/17/12 1102 E KILPATRICK      226146 
                           25.00      019-528-5350-00-00-00-GG    07/23/12 409 N BUFFALO          226628 
 
    99      90018        $1110.00     08/13/12    04003            0  MINGUS MOUNTAIN ACADEMY,CORP.                 CLEARED 
                         1110.00      010-590-5495-00-00-00-AJ    6/1/12-6/7/12 PID#:8694         063012 
 
    99      90019        $1675.35     08/13/12    00306            0  MOORE, ROGER                                  CLEARED 
                           29.00      010-566-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #655                 07/30/12 #655 
                           29.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    OIL CHANGE - CAR #2             08/01/12 #2 
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                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #677                 09369 
                           66.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #719                 09642 060712 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #601                 09650 060712 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #647                 09652 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #641                 09713 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #626                 09720 
                           39.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INPSECTION #626                 09732 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #624                 09771 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #677                 09777 
                           29.00      010-566-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #671                 09788 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #622                 09810 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #621                 09824 
                           68.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE & INSPECTION #705    09845 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #604                 09853 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #706                 09883 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #629                 09884 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #637                 09886 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #659                 09890 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #606                 09897 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #676                 09898 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #638                 09911 
                           38.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #699                 09912 071012 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #667                 09916 071112 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #623                 09937 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #678                 09943 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #672                 09944 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #616                 09958 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #704                 09959 071712 
                           29.00      010-550-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE CAR 1102             09978 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #718                 09979 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #613                 09983 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #646                 09987 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #665                 09996 
                           29.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    OIL CHANGE - VAN                10014 072412 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #614                 10015 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #635                 10017 
                           68.75      010-590-5450-00-00-00-AJ    STATE INSPECTION AND OIL CHANG  10020 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #644                 11 073012 
                           29.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    OIL CHANGE - CAR #3             12 073012 
                           14.50      010-566-5450-00-00-00-LE    INSPECTION                      14 073112 
                           29.00      922-574-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    OIL CHANGE cAR #1               16 073112 
                           29.00      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    OIL CHANGE #650                 2 072612 
                           38.95      010-566-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #656                 20 080112 
                           29.00      010-552-5450-00-00-00-LE    UNIT 33, OIL CHANGE, RFB2012-1  37 080612 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #668                 4 072612 
                           27.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #706                 4848 
                           68.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #633 INSPECTION      5 072712 
                           27.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #629                 7303 
                           27.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #616                 7458 101211 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #613                 9 073012 
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    99      90020                     08/13/12    00306            0  MOORE, ROGER                                  UNISSUED 
 
    99      90021         $550.92     08/13/12    00009            0  M & R MCGOWN DBA NAPA AUTO PARTS              CLEARED 
                            2.29      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    FITTING                         005337 
                           92.78      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BATTERY                         005357 
                           17.17      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BULB BLUE RTV 3OZ               005550 
                          349.83      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    OIL AIR FUEL FILTERS            179783 
                           16.93      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    LAMP GREASE                     180094 
                            4.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    MEDIUM BITS                     180190 
                           67.92      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    VALVE KNOB                      180258 
 
    99      90022          $80.00     08/13/12    00098            0  NASRO                                         CLEARED 
                           40.00      010-560-5410-00-00-00-LE    MONICA THARPE                   23610 07/07/12 
                           40.00      010-560-5410-00-00-00-LE    LAURIE STOVALL                  30439 05/06/12 
 
    99      90023         $150.00     08/13/12    01174            0  NATIONAL SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION                CLEARED 
                          150.00      010-560-5410-00-00-00-LE    SHERIFF BOB L ALFORD            052526 06/05/12 
 
    99      90024         $274.63     08/13/12    01027            0  NEILL JOHN JUDGE                              CLEARED 
                          274.63      010-436-5113-00-00-00-AJ    JURY DONUTS MEALS               07/01-31/12 JN 
 
    99      90025         $200.00     08/13/12    01941            0  NELON LAW GROUP                               CLEARED 
                          200.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    CAROLYN BANDY LEWIS #11440      M201200642 071012 
 
    99      90026          $99.00     08/13/12    02729            0  NELSON, BRANDI                                CLEARED 
                           99.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MEALS                           081512NELSON 
 
    99      90027         $555.66     08/13/12    02811            0  NEOPOST, INC.,CORP.                           CLEARED 
                          555.66      038-457-5807-00-00-00-AJ    YEARLY POSTAGE METER RENTAL     48569954 
 
    99      90028         $960.00     08/13/12    00121            0  NET DATA                                      CLEARED 
                          480.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    PROGRAMMING CHANGES FOR PUBLIC  13792 
                          240.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    PROGRAMMING CHANGES FOR PUBLIC  13804 
                          240.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    2.ADD A FIELD TO THE MAIN PERM 
 
    99      90029         $173.51     08/13/12    00123            0  NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS                         CLEARED 
                          173.51      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    06/17-07/16/12                  822635690-040 
 
    99      90030        $1260.00     08/13/12    01942            0  NORTHSTAR ANESTHESIA, PA                      CLEARED 
                         1260.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    RODRIGUEZ,LANCA                 1P12319241N1 
 
    99      90031       $20025.00     08/13/12    04185            0  OCE NORTH AMERICA, INC dba OCE IMAGISTICS     CLEARED 
                        16056.00      012-510-5570-00-00-00-AJ    CANON IMAGERUNNER ADVANCE 8105  204224723 
                         3158.00      012-510-5570-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLE FINISHER - D1 
                          199.00      012-510-5570-00-00-00-AJ    SURGE PROTECTOR: ITEM# 982-7 
                          612.00      012-510-5570-00-00-00-AJ    MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 1 YR 
 
    99      90032        $2716.98     08/13/12    00354            0  OGBURN'S BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CO,INC             CLEARED 
                           84.85      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BATTERY                         177488 
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                          184.94      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BLOWER MOTOR SWITCH             177604 
                           46.95      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE PAD                       177639 
                          125.79      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    FULL FUNCTION VALVE             177650 
                          663.48      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    DRUMS                           177660 
                          176.88      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE KITS 
                           29.80      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    1 1/2" LUG NUTS 
                          126.88      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE SPRING 
                           10.18      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    FUEL/WATER                      177834 
                           84.93      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    RELAY                           177856 
                           62.43      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    OIL FILTER AIR FILTER           177926 
                          994.56      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    #119 BRAKE PARTS                178249 
                          125.31      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    24X36 1/2 BLACK                 178268 
 
    99      90033         $710.66     08/13/12    04176            1  OGS TECHNOLOGIES,INC.,CORP                    CLEARED 
                          336.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    N-134 GOLD BADGES               174013 
                          294.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    N-134 NICKLE BADGES 
                           66.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    N-134 GOLD BADGE W/ACRYLIC ID 
                           14.66      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      90034         $120.00     08/13/12    00358            0  OMNI 1ST/SECURITY ALLIANCE                    CLEARED 
                          120.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE CALL TO REPLACE BACK-U  18033 
 
    99      90035          $30.00     08/13/12    03811            0  PARKER COUNTY SHERIFF TRAINING DIVISION       CLEARED 
                           15.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    INTERMEDIATE CHILD ABUSE        06/26-28/12 
                           15.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    INTERMEDIATE CHILD ABUSE 
 
    99      90036          $29.02     08/13/12    00389            0  PAUL'S DONUTS                                 CLEARED 
                           28.92      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY BREAKFAST FOR JULY   0086-50 
                            0.10      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY BREAKFAST FOR JULY 
 
    99      90037         $865.00     08/13/12    00390            0  PEACOCK TRANSMISSION                          CLEARED 
                          865.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    TRANSMISSION WORK IN UNIT 637   4335 
 
    99      90038        $4285.75     08/13/12    02595            0  PEGASUS SCHOOL INC.,CORP.                     CLEARED 
                         4285.75      902-592-5432-00-J2-00-AJ    JULY 2012 RESIDENTIAL PLACEMEN  9655 
 
    99      90039        $1796.00     08/13/12    00395            0  PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS & MOTT         CLEARED 
                         1796.00      097-000-2161-00-00-00-00    07/01-31/12 F/SO                07/01-31/12 F/SO 
 
    99      90040        $1387.16     08/13/12    00395            1  PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,COLLINS & MOTT         CLEARED 
                         1387.16      097-000-2151-00-00-00-00    PC30 07/12 CC                   PC30 07/12 CC 
 
    99      90041         $174.90     08/13/12    00398            0  PETERSON'S                                    CLEARED 
                          174.90      010-437-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY LUNCH FOR 7/12/12    902368 
 
    99      90042       $22429.00     08/13/12    00406            0  PHILPOTT MOTORS LTD                           CLEARED 
                        22429.00      018-615-5570-00-00-00-HS    2012 FORD F-150 SUPER CAB       234548 
 
    99      90043         $185.10     08/13/12    00155            0  PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION,INC                      CLEARED 
                          110.40      015-612-5464-00-00-00-HS    06/20-07/20/12                  43561977 
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                           74.70      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    06/20-07/20/12                  43561978 
 
    99      90044          $77.89     08/13/12    02429            0  PRESTO BUSINESS CARDS, INC.                   CLEARED 
                           10.49      016-613-5314-00-00-00-HS    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR          206678 
                            4.55      016-613-5314-00-00-00-HS    SHIPPING 
                           40.10      922-573-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    10,000 APPOINTMENT CARDS OFF S  206972 
                           22.75      922-573-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    SHIPPING 
 
    99      90045         $259.81     08/13/12    00150            0  PRINE TOWING AND RECOVERY,INC                 CLEARED 
                          180.91      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    STATE INSPECTION                24781 
                           36.95      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE                      24785 
                           41.95      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE                      24799 
 
    99      90046          $92.50     08/13/12    01038            0  PRO TRUCK AND TRAILER REPAIR                  CLEARED 
                           92.50      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    SERVICE CALL TO REPAIR VEHICLE  000036308 
 
    99      90047        $1875.00     08/13/12    02227            0  PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, INC                      CLEARED 
                         1635.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE JCSD27112               JCSD27112 
                          120.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    EXTRA STATE WIDE USER LICENSE 
                          120.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    TRAINING LICENSE AGREEMENT 
 
    99      90048          $50.00     08/13/12    03116            0  PROFESSIONAL SAFETY SYSTEMS                   CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE PSS-122122              PSS-122122 
 
    99      90049         $659.63     08/13/12    00331            2  RAINES, ARTHUR L,MD                           VOIDED 
                           21.85      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    BUSTOS,JUAN                     HCB00001303501 
                           19.45      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GOODSPEED,TABATHA               HCB00001524101 
                          148.48      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GOODSPEED,TABATHA               HCB00001524101-1 
                           77.85      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801 
                          256.00      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801-1 
                           73.55      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801-2 
                           53.25      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801-3 
                            9.20      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    MAYNARD,BRANDI                  HCB00001564801-4 
 
    99      90050          $70.48     08/13/12    00892            0  RAMOS EDWARD                                  CLEARED 
                           70.48      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         072712RAMOS 
 
    99      90051         $301.90     08/13/12    04194            0  REDSKY LAND LLC                               CLEARED 
                          301.90      097-000-2152-00-00-00-00    REFUND ACCT BALANCE             ESC031 
 
    99      90052        $1245.00     08/13/12    03991            0  REECE, PAUL A.                                CLEARED 
                         1245.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COUNSELING SERVICES FOR JULY    JULY 2012 
 
    99      90053         $519.25     08/13/12    00320            0  REEDER DISTRIBUTORS,INC                       CLEARED 
                          519.25      017-614-5340-00-00-00-HS    55 GAL DRUM ANTIFREEZE          861391 
 
    99      90054        $1044.00     08/13/12    03667            0  RENAISSANCE LEARNING,INC.                     CLEARED 
                          442.00      033-598-5316-00-00-00-AJ    AR RENEWAL: QUOTE# 904854       904854 
                          103.00      033-598-5316-00-00-00-AJ    SR RENEWAL 
                          499.00      033-598-5316-00-00-00-AJ    HOSTING FEE RENEWAL 
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    99      90055         $932.82     08/13/12    03872            0  ROAD REPAIR EQUIPMENT PARTS & SERVICE,INC     CLEARED 
                          458.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE-A                          512 
                          408.36      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE-B 
                           66.46      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHIPPING CHARGE 
 
    99      90056         $240.00     08/13/12    04193            0  ROBERT OLIVER                                 CLEARED 
                          240.00      097-000-2152-00-00-00-00    REFUND ACCT BALANCE             ESC047 
 
    99      90057         $885.41     08/13/12    02872            0  ROWLETT, RODNEY                               CLEARED 
                           17.40      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SINGLE CUT                      A14291 
                           21.97      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    UTILITY BLADE                   A15712 
                           40.32      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    BITS                            A15907 
                            8.57      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAINT ENAMEL                    A15992 
                           25.75      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    ENTRY LOCKS CHIP BRUSH          A16029 
                           17.17      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    USA FLAG                        A16209 
                           32.40      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    FILTER                          A16342 
                           25.97      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    HOSE COUPLER                    A16498 
                            5.05      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    BLADE                           A16813 
                           45.44      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAINT RED                       A16819 
                           60.69      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    ANCHOR BUSHING PVC              A16968 
                           17.87      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SLIP WASHER HEX KEY             A17003 
                            6.00-     019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT KEX KEY                  A17013 
                           55.87      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CONCRETE MIX                    A17061 
                            6.69      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    JOINT COMPOUND                  A17081 
                            3.19      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    JOINT COMPOUND                  A17112 
                            6.45      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SINGLE CUT                      A17202 
                           43.56      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    GORILLA GLUE                    A17417 
                           18.88      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    FEM HOSE MENDER                 A17432 
                           15.04      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CEMENT EDGER                    A17442 
                          284.70      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    BATTERY                         B12607 
                           15.96      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    BAR/CHAIN OIL                   B15369 
                           20.76      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    BULBS                           B15508 
                           22.99      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SLEDGE                          B15727 
                            8.58      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    GUTTER LAP SEALANT              B16389 
                           65.97      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    THERMOSTAT                      B16410 
                            4.17      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    STRAP                           B16487 
 
    99      90058          $72.50     08/13/12    02872            1  ROWLETT, RODNEY                               CLEARED 
                           22.60      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    MOTH BALLS PAINT                27402 
                            1.77      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    NUT WASHER THREAD               27427 
                            0.43      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BOLT NUTS WASHER                27431 
                            1.77      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BOLT NUTS WASHER 
                           40.24      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    TOOL SCREWDRIVER HEX SET        27488 
                            4.49      015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    BROOM                           27501 
                            1.20      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BOLTS WASHERS NUTS              27510 
 
    99      90059        $3850.00     08/13/12    00299            0  RUGELEY & ASSOCIATES                          CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO CHARLES GUTZMAN JR         D200005339 072312 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DEREK REY HUBYCH #11520    D201100124 072312 
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                          200.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO MINOR CHILD #12745         D201100125 071812 
                          200.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DARIAN POLLARD #11529      D201100193 080112 
                          450.00      010-411-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO ALLEN CHILD #11526         D201100213 073012 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO BILLIE JEAN CAIN           D201105320 072312 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    ITIO DILLINGER CHILDREN         D201105626 071312 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    BRIAN KENNETH KNIGHT            D46406 073112 
                          600.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    DIONNE NEWBERRY                 F46416 073112 
                          400.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    JUSTIN MICHAEL TEJERO           F46428 071612 
                          450.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    SCOTT ALLEN FLOOD #12396        M201102176 072012 
 
    99      90060         $300.00     08/13/12    00295            0  RUNNELS GLASS CO                              CLEARED 
                          300.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    REPLACE PLEXI IN DOOR #92 TRAC  72897 
 
    99      90061          $35.00     08/13/12    03357            0  S & D PRINTING                                CLEARED 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MIKE     1820 
 
    99      90062          $15.40     08/13/12    04201            0  SCOTT & WHITE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL               CLEARED 
                           15.40      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JUNE 2012                       R0707-201206 
 
    99      90063         $466.20     08/13/12    00425            0  SHEFFIELD WIRE PRODUCTS,INC                   CLEARED 
                          466.20      015-612-5336-00-00-00-HS    2 3/8 X 055 X 10' POSTS FOR SI  1254410 
 
    99      90064         $528.84     08/13/12    00928            1  SHELL                                         CLEARED 
                          528.84      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    FUEL                            8000170863207 
 
    99      90065          $25.00     08/13/12    00974            0  SHERIFF ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS                  CLEARED 
                           25.00      010-560-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR MIKE GILBE  111125 06/03/12 
 
    99      90066          $58.29     08/13/12    00176            0  SHERWIN WILLIAMS                              CLEARED 
                           58.29      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    LATEX ACRYLIC PAINT FOR ANNEX   9140-0 
 
    99      90067          $20.81     08/13/12    04047            0  SONIA PRINCE                                  CLEARED 
                           20.81      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         080312PRINCE 
 
    99      90068         $249.75     08/13/12    00011            0  SOUTH MAIN AUTO SUPPLY                        CLEARED 
                           39.75      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018059 
                           39.75      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018060 
                           39.75      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018061 
                           14.50      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018062 
                           29.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018063 
                           29.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018064 
                           29.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018065 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018066 
                           14.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018069 
 
    99      90069         $237.69     08/13/12    00952            1  SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC           CLEARED 
                           47.69      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SIDE MIRROR - GLASS REPLACEMEN  AP156007 
                           12.50      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHIPPING 
                           26.50      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    RADIATOR CAP                    FP166873 
                          302.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    TOP RADIATOR HOSE TUBE          FP166874 
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                          151.00-     017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT PIPE BOLT                FP167357 
 
    99      90070         $164.08     08/13/12    00726            0  SPARKLETTS AND SIERRA SPRINGS                 CLEARED 
                          164.08      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    JULY 2012: WATER PROVIDED TO    3646351 072812 
 
    99      90071        $7558.65     08/13/12    00847            0  STAPLES ADVANTAGE                             CLEARED 
                           75.30      010-405-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #32966  113883393 
                          282.75      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    HON314PL 310 SERIES 26.5 DEEP   113919922 
                           55.87      010-457-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33021  113978523 
                          583.58      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33023  113992566 
                          266.33      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33027  114003904 
                          124.49      012-510-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33026  114003912 
                           23.71      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33023  114003961 
                           35.06      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    SBQMPS5 MECHANICAL POSTAL       114020816 
                           20.31      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #32975  114023196 
                          179.79      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    ORDER# 330457579: OFC SUPPLIES  114036658 
                           61.69      010-590-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ORDER# 330531779: OFC SUPPLIES  114050858 
                         1012.20      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    ORDER# 330541695: OFC SUPPLIES  114050887 
                           22.64-     010-435-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CREDIT                          114072361 
                           15.73-     012-510-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CREDIT                          114072393 
                          173.03      010-435-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33068  114074892 
                          238.49      010-495-5311-00-00-00-FN    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33076  114088204 
                           76.75      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33080  114101842 
                           54.56      010-475-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33082  114101974 
                           96.20      010-412-5314-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33082  114102042 
                           15.01      010-412-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33082 
                          129.07      010-586-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33082  114102075 
                          289.05      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33083  114102082 
                          112.22      111-680-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33084  114102166 
                           61.06      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    KIM09736 PAPER TOWEL            114116010 
                           62.48      010-570-5335-00-A5-00-AJ    ORDER# 330970212: JANT SUPPLIE  114131579 
                           91.32      010-404-5311-00-00-00-GG    ORDER# 30971478: OFC SUPPLIES   114131611 
                           59.96      019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    FLTER BAGS FOR VACUUM: ITEM#    114142137 
                          175.50      016-613-5335-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33105  114154861 
                          129.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33113  114161540 
                           20.70      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33113  114186297 
                          691.10      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33126  114186440 
                          253.80      010-411-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33125  114186441 
                           59.35      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33127  114186523 
                           25.98-     019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT                          114198294 
                           25.98-     019-522-5335-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT                          114198297 
                          202.25      010-497-5311-00-00-00-FN    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33130  114200734 
                          278.26      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33129  114200747 
                           31.44      089-651-5311-00-00-00-GG    AVE27650 DURABLE EZ-TURN RING   114200748 
                          237.00      012-510-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ORDER# 331324587: OFC SUPPLIES  114200854 
                           59.41      010-435-5311-00-00-00-AJ    ORDER# 331337288 OFC SUPPLIES   114200904 
                            0.96      010-497-5311-00-00-00-FN    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33130  114214777 
                           39.24      852-680-5335-00-O7-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33134  114214806 
                           23.69      111-680-5335-00-00-00-LE    REMAINING BALANCE 
                           25.66      111-680-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33134 
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                          130.92      018-615-5311-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33138  114214929 
                           71.10      018-615-5335-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33138 
                           56.26      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33138  114215047 
                          235.00      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33144  114227062 
                           56.36      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33145  114227637 
                           48.85      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    ORDER# 331479227: OFC SUPPLIES  114227867 
                            0.42-     010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    CREDIT                          114236749 
                           20.98      010-551-5311-00-00-00-LE    ORDER# 331523350, OFC SUPPLIES  114239815 
                           85.71      010-585-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33153  114239857 
                           82.36      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    ORDER# 331479227: OFC SUPPLIES  114239987 
                           72.93      016-613-5311-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #32890  114252686 
                           69.30      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33160  114252773 
                           62.61      010-436-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33160  114252829 
                          115.00      010-590-5311-00-00-00-AJ    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33160  114252857 
                           31.90      010-550-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33162  114252862 
                           89.99      016-613-5311-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #32890  114252872 
                           41.90-     018-615-5311-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT                          114264084 
                           14.82      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    STAPLES ORDER 331691280         114266169 
                           39.57      017-614-5311-00-00-00-HS    STAPLES ADVANTAGE ORDER #33195  114337542 
 
    99      90072                     08/13/12    00847            0  STAPLES ADVANTAGE                             UNISSUED 
 
    99      90073       $17498.03     08/13/12    01790            0  STAR TRACTOR, LTD                             CLEARED 
                        14000.00      017-614-5464-00-00-00-HS    MONTHLY RENTAL: RECLAIMER       7312 
                           35.53      017-614-5464-00-00-00-HS    INVENTORY TAX 
                          700.00      017-614-5464-00-00-00-HS    RETURN PICKUP CHARGE 
                         1275.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    LABOR-REMOVE BRACKETS & REPAIR  7350 
                          158.24      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    NUT/BOLTS 
                          705.92      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    TOOTH HOLDER 
                          482.22      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BULLET TEETH 
                          141.12      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    SHOP SUPPLIES 
 
    99      90074         $496.89     08/13/12    01231            0  STRAHAN MARTIN                                CLEARED 
                          496.89      010-476-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE/MEALS                   072612STRAHAN 
 
    99      90075         $300.00     08/13/12    04196            0  STRAIN, GEORGE M.                             CLEARED 
                          300.00      922-575-5428-00-A2-00-AJ    EVALUATION AND TESTING CSCD CL  06/11/12 BRAND 
 
    99      90076         $300.00     08/13/12    01329            0  TAAO                                          CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-499-5410-00-00-00-GG    TAAO CONFERENCE SCOTT PORTER    S124812 
 
    99      90077           $4.72     08/13/12    01848            0  TALLEY TERRY                                  CLEARED 
                            4.72      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    PLASTIC HEAD DOUBLE CUT KEYS    A15853 
 
    99      90078         $550.00     08/13/12    00400            0  TARRANT COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT              CLEARED 
                          550.00      010-560-5400-00-00-00-LE    SCALPELLI HALEY                 6100001448503 
 
    99      90079         $260.63     08/13/12    01359            0  TARRANT PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES                  CLEARED 
                           72.44      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GARDNER,PAUL                    902135015 
                           62.55      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GARDNER,PAUL                    902135015-1 
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                          125.64      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    GARDNER,PAUL                    902135015-2 
 
    99      90080          $69.10     08/13/12    00691            0  TARRANT TRUCK CENTER,INC                      CLEARED 
                           69.10      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SIGN STAY BACK                  197520 
 
    99      90081        $2912.49     08/13/12    00670            0  TERRY'S TIRES                                 CLEARED 
                           10.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1057809 
                           65.00      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1057848 
                          359.25      010-551-5450-00-00-00-LE    BRAKE JOB FOR 2010 DODGE FRONT  1057888 
                          665.62      016-613-5445-00-00-00-HS    #145 11R 22.5 TIRES             1071805 
                           70.00      016-613-5445-00-00-00-HS    INSTALL, MOUNT & BALANCE CHARG 
                          133.62      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    P265/60R17                      1071870 
                          133.62      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    P265/60R17                      1072000 
                           10.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1072020 
                          117.46      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    P235/55R17                      1072039 
                          230.00      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    TIRES FOR VAN 215/70R15         1072044 
                           34.00      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    BALANCE 
                           10.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1072071 
                          289.92      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    P235/55R17                      1072227 
                           55.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    FRONT ALIGNMENT                 1072277 
                           55.00      017-614-5445-00-00-00-HS    FRONT ALIGNMENT                 1072338 
                          350.00      111-680-5450-00-00-00-LE    17" X 17.5" ALUMINUM 5 SPOLK P  1072399 
                           44.00      010-560-5445-00-00-00-LE    FLAT REPAIR                     1072515 
                          248.66      018-615-5445-00-00-00-HS    TIRES (92158516 AMERICUS)       1072516 
                           16.98      018-615-5445-00-00-00-HS    BALANCE FEE(LABOR) 
                            4.36      018-615-5445-00-00-00-HS    DISPOSAL FEE (OTHER) 